File Number

0000120384

0000120366

0000114414

0000120351

0000120382

0000120368

0000120350

REPORT NO. PN-1-200817-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Displacement

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Minor
Modification
License To

Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

LPD

LPT

FX

FX

FX

FX

LPD

Call Sign

WDTB-
LD

W20EI-D

W251AD

W268CX

W229Cl

W246DQ

KILA-LD

Facility ID  Station Type

61426

49431

71179

200206

143039

201178

129642

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

29

20

98.1

1015

93.7

97.1

13

City, State

HAMBURG,
NY

TOWANDA, PA.  NORTHEASTERN

ALPENA, Ml

DUNKIRK, NY

TALLAPOOSA
, GA

WELDON, NC

CHERRY
VALLEY, CA

Applicant or Licensee

WORD OF GOD

FELLOWSHIP, INC.

PENNSYLVANIA
EDUCATIONAL
TELEVISION
ASSOCIATION

Wayne Kowalski

CHADWICK BAY
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

WKNG, LLC

BYRNE

ACQUISITION
GROUP, LLC

Roy William Mayhugh

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000118423

0000120377

0000120378

0000120364

0000120371

0000120362

0000120380

0000120365

REPORT NO. PN-1-200817-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification
License To
Cover
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FM

DTV

FX

FX

FX

FX

DTV

Call Sign

K253CU

WAJJ

WMYA-
TV

W254DX

W280EP

K273DN

K291CZ

WVNY

Facility ID  Station Type

200312

93702 Main

56548 Main

200788

156774

202650

202651

11259 Main

Channel/Freq.

93.1

89.3

14

94.5

103.9

102.5

100.3

City, State

LAREDO, TX

MCKENZIE,
TN

ANDERSON,
SC
GRANITE

FALLS, NC

LUMBERTON,
NC

KAHULUI, HI

WAILUKU, HI

BURLINGTON
, VT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FAITH AND POWER
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

TEMPLE
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

ANDERSON (WFBC-
TV) LICENSEE, INC.

FREEDOM
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

PACIFIC RADIO
GROUP, INC.

PACIFIC RADIO
GROUP, INC.

Mission Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status Date

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200817-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000120367 License To DTV WPDE- 17012 Main 27 FLORENCE, WPDE LICENSEE, 08/13/2020  Accepted
Cover TV SC LLC For Filing
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