Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120384	Displacement	LPD	WDTB- LD	61426	Main	29	HAMBURG, NY	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120366	License To Cover	LPT	W20EI-D	49431	Main	20	TOWANDA, PA	NORTHEASTERN PENNSYLVANIA EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION ASSOCIATION	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114414	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W251AD	71179	Main	98.1	ALPENA, MI	Wayne Kowalski	08/13/2020	Received
0000120351	Minor Modification	FX	W268CX	200206		101.5	DUNKIRK, NY	CHADWICK BAY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120382	Minor Modification	FX	W229CI	143039		93.7	TALLAPOOSA , GA	WKNG, LLC	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120368	License To Cover	FX	W246DQ	201178		97.1	WELDON, NC	BYRNE ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120350	Minor Modification	LPD	KILA-LD	129642	Main	13	CHERRY VALLEY, CA	Roy William Mayhugh	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000118423	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K253CU	200312		93.1	LAREDO, TX	FAITH AND POWER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/13/2020	Received
0000120377	Minor Modification	FM	WAJJ	93702	Main	89.3	MCKENZIE, TN	TEMPLE BROADCASTING COMPANY	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120378	License To Cover	DTV	WMYA- TV	56548	Main	14	ANDERSON, SC	ANDERSON (WFBC-TV) LICENSEE, INC.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120364	License To Cover	FX	W254DX	200788		94.5	GRANITE FALLS, NC	FREEDOM BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120371	License To Cover	FX	W280EP	156774		103.9	LUMBERTON, NC	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120362	License To Cover	FX	K273DN	202650		102.5	KAHULUI, HI	PACIFIC RADIO GROUP, INC.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120380	License To Cover	FX	K291CZ	202651		100.3	WAILUKU, HI	PACIFIC RADIO GROUP, INC.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120365	License To Cover	DTV	WVNY	11259	Main	7	BURLINGTON , VT	Mission Broadcasting, Inc.	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120367	License To Cover	DTV	WPDE- TV	17012	Main	27	FLORENCE, SC	WPDE LICENSEE, LLC	08/13/2020	Accepted For Filing